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Congressional Candidate Table 10d

Top 50 House Challenger Campaigns by Contributions and Loans from the Candidate
January 1, 2011 - March 31, 2012

Candidate Name
ALAMEEL, DAVID DR.
DELANEY, JOHN K
HUEY, CRAIG
CARVIN, JOSEPH
GARRISON, DAVID HENRY
MALDONADO, ABEL
FLINN, GEORGE S. JR.
FRAZIER, WILLIAM GOULD
STAHL, JOHN K
GRIFFITH, R PARKER
HANEY, PERRY
WIELAND, RICHARD E
WILLIAMS, ROGER
EDGAR, TROY
BLAHA, ROBERT B
ATKINSON, JOHN M
BAUER, ANDRE
RIDDLE, WESLEY ALLEN
MCTEER, HEATHER
DEFARIA, OSVALDO JR
ANDERS, GREG
KEADLE, SCOTT
POORAN, MILAD LALI
COORS, JOSEPH JR
WILSON, CHARLES A
COSTA, DIANNE SALVAGNO
COLLETT, STEPHEN (STEVE)
WHITE, TERRY A
YOUNG, LARRY DEAN JR
GELBMAN, ITAMAR
ROSEN, MARK L
HORN, JIM
RILEY, MICHAEL G. MR.
MEEK, CHRISTOPHER D
SANDSTROM, STEPHEN
WHITLEY, JOHN MATTHEW
VELA, FILEMON MR.
HEWLETT, JACK JUSTIN
SCHNEIDER, BRADLEY SCOTT
AANESTAD, SAMUEL
GILL, RICKY
OBSITNIK, STEPHEN
FICKER, ROBIN K A
BECKER, RICHARD H
ZERBAN, ROB
TINUBU, GLORIA BROMELL
PROSSER, CHANDLER CYLE
BLOOMFIELD, BILL
ANDERSON, DAVID C
JORDAN, WALLACE HERBERT JR "JAY"
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33
06
36
17
25
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52
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00
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05
07

Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Unknown
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Libertarian Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Independent
None
Republican Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger

Contributions and Loans
From the Candidate
$2,248,475
$1,727,042
$1,197,025
$1,000,000
$814,267
$750,100
$750,000
$730,000
$600,000
$568,000
$551,887
$530,606
$425,000
$405,250
$375,000
$302,600
$300,000
$291,500
$289,005
$273,173
$267,600
$250,000
$240,000
$233,248
$228,500
$220,000
$211,235
$200,000
$193,050
$178,195
$176,002
$175,200
$171,500
$158,000
$157,600
$156,652
$155,140
$153,887
$150,028
$150,000
$149,722
$133,793
$132,624
$125,000
$120,010
$117,530
$107,338
$104,980
$104,556
$104,125



